with PULL-THROUGH
TECHNOLOGY
with PULL-THROUGH
TECHNOLOGY
SMOOTHBORESMOOTHBORE
Nail Eater®
Patented Cutting Edge
is hardened through for longer life

©2009 Greenlee Textron Inc. • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Nail Eater® Extreme - 18" Overall Length Std.
Pack
Cat# UPC# Hole Diameter Hex Shank Weight  Qty
66PT-1/2 30915 1/2" (12.7mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 0.7 lbs. (318g) 1
66PT-5/8 30919 5/8" (15.9mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 0.8 lbs. (363g) 1
66PT-11/16 30921 11/16" (17.5mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1 lbs. (454g) 1
66PT-3/4 30923 3/4" (19.1mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1.2 lbs. (545g) 1
66PT-13/16 30925 13/16" (20.6mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1.2 lbs. (545g) 1
66PT-7/8 30927 7/8" (22.2mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1.5 lbs. (681g) 1
66PT-15/16 30929 15/16" (23.8mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1.6 lbs. (726g) 1
66PT-1 30931 1" (25.4mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 1.8 lbs. (817g) 1
66PT-1-1/8 30935 1-1/8" (28.6mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 2.3 lbs. (1044g) 1
66PT-1-1/4 30937 1-1/4" (31.8mm) 7/16" (11.1mm) 2.8 lbs. (1270g) 1
Nail Eater® Extreme Shorty - 7-5/8" Overall Length
61PTS-5/8 30419 5/8" (15.9mm) 5/16" (7.9mm) 0.3 lbs. (137g) 1
61PTS-3/4 30423 3/4" (19.1mm) 5/16" (7.9mm) 0.4 lbs. (182g) 1
61PTS-7/8 30427 7/8" (22.2mm) 5/16" (7.9mm) 0.5 lbs. (227g) 1